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
467 Court St. Phone 11

MODERN c.t Sec. Daven- -
port. club chair St otto 4c fireside
chair, all custom built. 1740 Yew St.

USED WASHERS $30.00 to $49.50.
Yeater Aooltance Co.

NEW 9 fU refrigerator. Reg. $290--
now S199J0. Only $40 down. Vince's
Electric. k

NOW In stock for immediate d
livery, reject plywood. --. 9c per L

taw 14'jc ft. In.. 16c ft, H In,
1S', fL. tox. 20c ft. Keith Brown

Front Court.
RESTAURANT type range 2 burner

with grill. Teater Appliance Co.
OA TRADE: Baled clover hay. Homer

Zielimkl. Gervsis. Ore. 1st hse. N. of
Wteenda Ph. Salem

R5-At- R VACUTJM " cleaner. Latest
model. Like new. Perfect cond. 839 JO.
2105 University. Ph. 58.

S1MGER3 $16.' Hens $2jW. Phi 25929.
ALWAYS a but tca.

Woodry's Furniture Mkt Ph.

Uoyd M. Hill, Inc.
Cat. Shovel and truck work of all kinds
Phone Rt. 2. box 33-- B

1 Dishamatic dishwasher ( floor sam- -
pie). Reg. $299.50 now ; $199.50. New
gusrantee. vince' Electric.

BUNDLES OF OLD PAPERS 10c each.
Oreron State-ma- n CtrculationDept.

CEDAR POSTS Ph 68F22
A-- B apt stse elec range. Calrod un-

its new. 6110 Ph. 34284
USED "WASHERS. Eay Conlon. Bar-to- n.

Thor. Speed Queen; Yeater Ap-plia- nce

Co.
USED REFRIGERATORS. ranges.

water heaters. Yeater Appliance Co.
NO WAXING when you use Plastl-Ko- to

the osilophane-lik- o finish for
your floors or linoleum. Yeater Ap--
piiance Co.

ATMORAYS Ozone Good health
Rent-sel- l. H. C Pugh. 684 N. II.

INCOME PROPERTY
Bringing in $400 per month. Owner

leaving state, says sell for $32,000. Bo--
low actual cost. Call Jack.

BEST BUY TN SALEM
Modern Beauty Shop with the best

of equipment. Lovely living quarters,
low overhead. Long lease and option.
$3500. CaU PhiL

BUSINESS BLDG. with, living quar-
ters. Good spot for doctor, dentist, bar-
ber, beauty parlor, alterations, furni-
ture repair, etc Bee Joe L Bourne,
1140 N. Capitol. Ph.

YOUR WORK can be even better by
using proper tools. Rent them at How
ser Bros. 608 Edgcwator St, Ph.

SMALL BUSINESS location In West
Salem. $30 mo. Phone

IHONkMS oy the wees Pnone -9.

iMAiO Used Piano H L Stiff
. H XT Stiff.

"TRASJRS?5c first nr. 80c hrs
following Woodrv-- s Mkt 198 N
Summer

TRUCKS fOH REM
Blankets furn. 197 S Liberty Ph.

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished Smlttys Clipper Set vice
Center and Church. Phone

Wanted to Rent
PERMANENTLY emp. veteran and

family would like 2 B R. house, un
furn. or partly turn. Not over $55. Ret.
if needed. Phone

2 BR. HOUSE, close in pref, by
March 1. Up td $55 mo. Ph.

epi
firm desires 3 rm. turn. apt. for self It
wire. can.

FURNISHED HOUSE
Furnished house with two or more

bedrooms, modern bath, kitchen and
heating system. Will pay substantial
rent three months in advance. Small,
quiet, careful family. Will take for
short term, prefers bly with renewal
privilege. Statesman Box $35. Ph.

-

COUPLE want nicely furnished apt.
for 6 months or longer. Non-smoke- rs.

non-drinke- rs. Excel, references. Write
P.O. Box 243.

Lota
VTEW LOTS. 900 block. Vista Ave.

WOODED LOTS. 600 block. Ratcliff Dr.
City water. Owner, ph.

For Sale --Real Estate
NEW 4 BB Ratcliff Dr. Owner

ENgLEWOOD DISTRICT
Pleasant all mod. 5 rm. bung-- , with

fireplace. Beautiful landscaped lot with
large shade tree and garage. A real
value at $6500.

NORTH
2 story mod. home with attached

garage. Only 8 yrs. old and very clean.
Large lot on bus line. Price $7900.

NEW $1150 DOWN
Large liv. rm. with fireplace. 2 B.Ra..

attic space fer an extra rm. Attached
garage and larger lot. close to bus.
Price $8500.

WEST SALEM $4800
Clean all mod. 1 bdrm. bung, with

garage, immediate possession.
Call Mr. Cleary

Walter Muscrave Realtor
1233 Edge water. ' Ph. 35109: Eve. 39939

1 an hUMi, completely turn., all
new 8850 dn. Ph. Rt 8, box 706A

SOON TIME TO HUILOJ THAI
NEW HOME

LOTS LOTS
85x155 South. $850. Near bus.
55x150 Englewood. $1100. N. 17 St.
75x112 Keizer. $1100. Trees
85x314 City water. $1000. Near school.
72x150 Hansen Ave.. $2500. View
50x106 Ben Lomond. $1250. View
100x139 Court site, $3000. Near Salem

lien. Hosp.

Very easy terms can be arranged on
any of these choice lots. Don't wait
A good lot Is the start of your new
home.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

Realtors
250 N. High St. Phon

4 BEDRM. ,3-y- r. home. elec. heat.
fenced back yard, art. garage, fully
insulated and weatherstrip pea. easy
terms. 1680 Yew St. Call

CLEAN MODERN 2 bedroom sub- -

urban home, largo garage, one acre,
city bu. 7450. Ph. 23F2.

LOVELY corner duplex, extra large
lot, imm. poss. - By owner. 692 S.
Z5tn st.

BY OWNER: New 2 B.R. home
FHA term. Inquire 925 Vista Ave.

BY OWNER: My equity in a new
bedroom home, all new furniture

Inquire st 550 Tryon Ave.
BY BUILDER 2 ed room homes,

Inauire 1145 S. 15th.
FOR SALE or trade: New 2 tin

home. Mod. In every way and fire
place. On 2 Ice. lots. Would like old
er type home in town or what have
you? Hayesvuie oist. Rt. z, oox a,
Salem.

"4 BDRM. NORTH"
This well built home with full base

ment to O.K. at $9500. Lot 50 x 120. 13
year old. 2 bdrm down and 2 up
$5000 mrtg can be transferred. Call
Bergland.

ART MADSEN
Ph. 1328 State Res.

$4250. NEAT 4 ROOM home located
on 80x159 lot close to High School.
Room to build another home. Has ga-
rage. Variety of fruit, berries.

Call O. V. Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO.,

REALTORS
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves

JOft SALE OR TRADE: Well built
m. home, modern, electric pump,

deep well, garage, cMcken house, on 2
acres. See to appreciate. Statesman Box
54o

WILL SACRIFICE 1 B.R. housefor
$4600. $2300 down. bal. $25 mo. Large
rms. on U acre, N.W. Also elec. range,
oil heaterT V. blinds. i finished. Rt. 1,
Box 254 A or oh. 27261.

3 APT. HSE. Income $112 per mo.
$7900.

Aged HSE. needs some repair. Cheap.
Percy Ullman. Ph. 38902. Oregon bldg.
" BY" OWNER: 3 bedrm.. utility on
one floor. Full bsmt. Lge. lot. On bus
line'. Nesr school and store. Terms. Ph.

.... 3 bedrms.. basei.n j w I ! M
j ir.nl.r. aua. ail heat. Secluded

location, large lawn. Priced to sell.
Good terms. 3260 S. Commercial.

WHY PAY RENT
88500 New 2 bedrm. home. Nice

Liv. R. with frplce. Hwd. firs. Nice
kitchen 8c dining space, stairway to
attic, attached garage. $1000 Dn. See
Omer Huff. 2

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

$6950.
New home 2 ' blocks from Salem

Heights schooL Large kitchen, living
room. 2 nice bedrooms. Elec. water
htr, oil furnace, garage. Move right 2
in. Easy terms.

$12,750..
S Bedroom home, excellent location,

near Leslie St McKlnley schools. Large
LR. fireplace, full bsmt. auto heat.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone

At Last
We found another good value. This

is a 7 year old home in very good
condition. Hwd. firs. Oil fur. Large
L.R.. D.R.. very modern kitchen. Close
to Englewood school. First time listed.
Good term. First call gets it. No of-

fers please. Cheap at $12,500. Call Mad- -
dy

C. W. REEVE. REALTOR
945 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.
TODAYS NO. 1 HOME BUY E

THREE BEDROOMS, full basement,
auto. heat, garage in alley, fenced In
back yard, do not bother the owners

drive by 1025 N. Summer, then dial
34016 for an appointment eves. 33084.

SEVER IN REALTY CO.
212 ft. High

"3 A NEAR Middle Grove school,
R. house, plas.. elec- - bath,- - small

barn, good soil. $6950.
--C. J. JACKSON. 341 State St.. Salem- -

BY OWNER: 3 bedrm home, fire
place, hdwd firs, full cement base-
ment, oil heat, patio. Near schools.
1125 Columbia.

2 B.R. PLASTERED with full bath.
L.R.. kitchen, utility. On corner lot.
extra lot can be bought, rull price
under $5,000. C. W. Shaffer. 2167

WEATHER stripe Pullman. Ph. 65.

Mattresses CapttaJ Bed Co. Ph.
WATER WELL drilling Domestic or

Dtrutaaoa puintM artm. alt a.
423 Phono

Loans Wanted
WANT $2000 for six months or one

year at . good security, will repay
monthly. Box Statesman 843.

Financial
WANT Private party to carry con-

tracts for car dealer. Box 544 States- -
man.

SEE US FOR
ATTRACTIVE FARM LOANS '

ONLY INTEREST
f to 40 "ears and NO Commission
LEO N. CHILDS, INC.

REALTORS
344 State St. Phone

Money to Loan

BILLS UNPAID?
Let Personal's Yes
Manager pay them

for you!
Here's a sensible plan used by near-

ly one million Personal customers to
clean up bills, etc.

1 Add obligations and pay them
with a personal loan.

2 Then make Just one reason
able payment each month:
LOANS $25 TO $500 ON AUTOS. UP
TO $300 ON SALARY. FURNITURE

Dont' borrow unnecessarily, but if a
loan solves a problem, phone or come
in today.

PERSONAL
Finance Company

51$ State St, Rm. 125
Phone E. Gallinger. Mgr,

Lie. M-1- 65

FARM ano CITV LOANS
4t, and 8

Tour own terms of renavment with.
In reason Cash tor Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
Q7 Pioneer Tro- -t Bide Phone T162

Private Money
Oa Cars. Trucks. A Trailer Romeo

Long or Short Terns Payments
Roy H. Simmons

136 S Commercial St . Phone
CASH - NOW

$25.00 to $500.00
Salem's largest and oldest home-own- ed

loan company offers money when
you need it I

You can pay anytime to reduce net
cost I

No endorsers or help from friends I
On cars trucks, trailer homes to

$500.00!
On furniture, livestock, equipment.

salary or other personal property up to
$300,001

Phone or visit our office today I
Lie. No. S138 and M33S

General Finance Corp.
PH 136 S COML ST.

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

182 S. Church St Ph.
Parking Aplenty

Lie. M159-S1- 54

For Rent Rooms
ROOM For rent. Men preferred. 534

N. Winter. Phone
SLEEPING room for gentleman.

Near State building. 1391 Court St.
Phone

DESIRABLE rm. Lady. Ph.' NICE ROOMS, on bus line. Also 6
rm. house, ' acre. Ph.

CLEAN, quiet warm sleeping room.
close In. Employed lady. 645 Ferry.

ROOMS, kitchen privilege and child
care. Ph. 26930.

SLEEPING ROOM for gentleman. Ph.
35764.

SLEEPING ROOM. Phone

Room and Board
BOARD and room for gentleman.

Downstairs adjoining bath. Ph.

For Rent Apartments
FURN. APT., emp. couple. Close In.

Outside entrance. 755 Union.
BUSINESS woman wants woman to

share apt. Close in. Ph. after
5:30 wk. day.

NEW 1 B.R. apt. Pri. bath. Com--
pletely furn. Elec. heat. Ph.

VERY LOVELY email 3 rm. apt. Also
dinette. Urge closet, bath and refrig.
468 N. Winter.

3 RM. FURN. Ground fir. No ob-ject- lon

to small child. Phone
PULLMAN apt. Pri. bth. Utilities

furn. Walking distance of University.
Inq 330 Mission SX

ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. furn. apt. for
6 wks. $100 inc. utilitieirVNear Cap-lt- ol

bldg. Phone
2 RM. APT. 1295 N. Liberty.
SMALL FURN. apt. $25. 1410', Court

St. Ph.
FURN. 2 RM. apt. Adults. 770 S.

Com mercla I .
2 ROOM Furnished apt. Private bath

St entrance. 611 S. Commercial.
3 LG. room apt. unf urn. Automatic

heat Included. No objection to chil-
dren. Do not call until 10 a.m. Ph.

3 RM. UPSTAIRS apt. Private ent.
835 mo. 1326 ti. Winter.

CLEAN APT rms. "and bath.
Phone 93.

FURN. 1 rm. 4 kitchenette apt. for
older woman. $30. 940 Mill St. Phone

J
1 RM. FURN. Pri. bath. pri. entrance.

cloe in. Empl. ladv. Ph.
L'N'FlfRN. APT. near Willamette Unl

Utilities furnished. Ph. 29221.
1 FURN. studio apt, 1 hskping rm.

1370 Chemeketa St. .
3 KM. FURN. APT. 740 University.
2 RM. furn. apt. Inquire at Valley

Welding Co r 348 Market St.
3 RM. FURN. downstair, close inT

adults. 314 Water St.
ONE ROOM housekeeping apartment.

833 Ferry St
NEW. spacious, mod. unfurn. apts. 1

and 2 bedrm. Ph.
VACANCY. Apt. in new court, un- -

furn. except for range, refrig. and auto,
laundry.. Call afternoons only at $07 S.
13th St.

FINEST new 1 bdrm. apt. in Salem.
Ph. eve.

CLOSE IN cozy 2 rm. electrically
heated apt. $50. 535 N. Winter.

BACHELAR apt. for single man.
Close In. 103 Marion.

3 RM. furn. apt 355 N. CapitoL Ph.
OKZ RM. furn. apt. Also traUer. 2606

Maple Ave. Ph.

For Rent Houses
FURNISHED Hse. at 1563 S. Church.
PARTLY furn. 4 rm. modern home.

$50 mo. Phone
2 B.R. duplex, furn. 1 child allowed.

$40. 237S Lee St.
FURN. 1 rm. cabin. Ph.
FURK. 3 rm. bath cottage. Mod.

clean, attractive, all electric. GE range
and refrigerator. 4 electric heaters. Liv.
rm.. kiL. B.R. and bath. H C water
furn. 2 adults only. No drinkers. Non-smok- ers

preferred. No pets. On bus
line. $65 mo. Available now. Inq. 1370
Market St.

3 RM. furn. apt. in home, ground
floor. Clean. No children, no drinking.
Older couple preferred. Bus at door.
$45. Statesman Box 518.

3 RM. HOUSE, partly fum. $15 mo.
82 Williams Ave. . 8

2 BEDRM. HOUSE. L.R.. D R.. kitchen
and utility. Att. garage, V. blinds wall
to wall carpet. $75. Ph.

3 ROOM house, not mooern. uniurn.
$25 Inq. 3690 Cherry Ave.

JUDGE McNary home for rent. ao
N. Summer, lots of room, big yard,
close in. H. L. Stiff. Ph.

FOR LEASE. 1 vur One bdrm. home.
entirely furnished, close in. insulated.

MAYTAO WASHER. Rebuilt guaran-
teed, .onry 864.5a. Only 313-0- 0 down.Vince' Electric.

CONSOLE Bocordio
graph. Make your own records. Reg-
ular $360.09 now $j$t Yeeter Ap
pliance t--

CRATKUAN wood lathe. I in. swing
complete with motor 4k full set of tool
end chisel- -. Also 1 Craftsman Deluxe
elec. rotary tool for wood carving. Ph.
28131. Rt. 3, box 498.

AB ELEC. RANGE, api size. $. i&5
ir I

VAUGHN drag saw. 1 blades, tfj.
PW. Kt. 7. BOX 31,

PLASTER BOARD Another shipment
of plaster board In 4x8 sheets stonly $,e sq. ft. Call Mr. Griffin at
Montgomery Ward for free estimate.
Ph.

1 ONLY IRONER. floor sample. Reg.
17.:o, now 1 19.50. Vince' Electric.
AT DISCOUNT, plumbing supplies.

Bring your plan: let us figure it. Also
1937 Ford Panel, excell. condition. W.
A. Skewis Co., 1390 Mac on St.

VAUGHAN light - weight drag saw
With Clutch. Ph. Z3FZ4.

3 MEN S SUITS. 1 overcoat, size 38:
vacuum cleaner. Call

LO fS in Belcrest. Phone
DOUBLE BED. coil spring mattress.

SZ5. Ph.
GUARDIAN WARE. new. Pyrex cover. Cost 8CT.75. sell for $42.50. Ph
SPEED QUEEN electric washer withpump. Nearly new. Phone
naw ajitey spinel piano and Reming-

ton portable typewriter. Will sacrifice
for quick sale. 1895 N. Summer.

SAVE $100.00 ON THIS
FLOOR SAMPLE

Home
Freezer

16 Cu, Ft. Size!
TOP QUALITY. NATIONALLY AD-
VERTISED BRAND WE CANT MEN-
TION IN THIS AD.

Was 599.50
NOW

499.50
First come, first served I

No phone reservation, please.
MONTGOMERY WARD

SALEM
TOOLS One set inside micrometer

24s to 12. one outside micrometer 0
to 1 one cylinder gauge. 515 N. 24th.

CAMP STOVE. 3 folding cots. 2 sal-m- on

rods and reels, carlo p carrier, 2
double barrel shotguns. 515 N. 24th.

FURNltURE - Box spring bed. mir-ro- r.

magazine rack, sewing rocker, oc-
casional chair, davenport, table lamp,
vacuum cleaner, console radio, wood
circulator, kitchen stool. Elec. fan. 515
N. 24th.

TIRE CHAINS for 600x16 and circu-
lator heater. 305 S. 18th.

REMINGTON noiseless 14-in- ch car-tia- ge

typewriter. Reasonable. S13 N.
24th.

NEW 750-2- 0 dual truck chains. 4175
Poster Ave. 1st house N. 4 CornersBaptist Church.

2 WHEEL TRAILER. See Oscar. 642
Edgewater St.. W. Salem

180 GAL. fuel oil Unk with attach-
ments Ph.

PRACTICALLY new Deluxe model
gas range. Ph. R. Chrz, Rt. 4.
Box 1070.

K1RBY sweeper, latest model. Will
sacrifice. Ph. 1150 N. Chureh.

BEAUTY REST mattress and box
springs. Good cond.. $50. Ph.

APPLES APPLES
2000 boxes of good cooking apple.

several varieties. 81.19 a box and up.
Bring boxes. Puritan Cider Works.
West Salem.

RADIO-PHONOGRA- combination.
nearly new. Splendid tone, some rec-
ords. V new price if taken at once.pnone ei.

2 MAHOGANY Office desks and
typewriter in good cond. Ph.

Trailer. Reasonable. Cas
tle Hall Court. 12th St. JuncL Cabin
No. 3.

STENOTYPE. like new. Ph.
CHAMPION outboard motor. Single

cylinder Deluxe. 42 hp. Just broke
in good. $85. Save $44. Ph.

2 BURNER Electric plate. 30 cal.
elec. hot water heater, elec. steam
radiator. Ph. 2740 S. Cpml.

SAWDUST burner with complete
auto, control. 825. Man all wool, small
brown check overcoat, $3. $43 N. Win
ter;

SMALL APT. gas range $25. New
Quaker oil stove, cost $61.93, win sell
Ior S40. ice box like new 810. Ph

2590 Lee St.
500 CHICK" elec. brooder. $12.50. 2110

Mission St. Pn.
WASHING Machine St roll toD desk.

Excell. cond. Lewis Wilson. Rt. 1. Box
66. Gervais. across road from Mission
Bottom Hop Co,

BABY CRIB, high chair, stroller and
swing (steel frame and seat can be
used in car). Used 1 yr. Will sell
cheap for Immediate sale. Call

FOR Your Valentine parties drink St
enjoy pure apple juice, clear & spark
ling. Made daily from selected apples
(no preservative). Puritan Cider. Wks.
West Salem.

Wanted Furniture
USED rUHNITURE Phone
USED FURNITURE Phone 85

Wanter Mi-rrIIan?- ous

We Are Interested In

GROWER CONTRACTS

for

Marshall
STRAWBERRIES

For Information Call

KELLEY-FARQUHA- R

CO.
1460 Tile Rd. Ph. Eves.:

WANT TO BUY: Electric hand f
Claude Boone. 2049 State St.

PIANO TUNING
Wilis Musie Store

Miscellaneous

Salem Sand $ Gravel Co.
Contract

SkMMto - Cieertng Drtcntng
Sewer m

Equipment Rental
1$ EM yds $12 00 per fer
10 B--4 yds. 9 80 per hr
D-- 7 Cat St Dozer 10.50 per hr
D-- 4 Cat Dvxer 8 40 per hr
D--4 Cat a Dozer . 100 per br

Phone days
Evening or 00

Salem Oregon
LEARN AUTO BODY REPAIR

INSTRUCTION. MALE, tram at home
to cash in on great opportunities in
this big demand field. Learn welding,
spray paintinf. metal work, etc Write

iw for FMEi. facts. Auto-craf- ts

Training. 837, Statesman.
YOUR DOG expertly trained to your

needs, boarding by day or month.
Horse meat 20c lb. Free pick up St delv.
LeGrav Kennel. Ph. 31398.

BEAUTY Counselor Products.
AUTO pa inline lust a shade oettet

ay Rav ETTER Call Shroek Motor Co
01 '.

WANT TO Buy Useo Cameras at
tene Mcgwan Photo Shop 433 State

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUR SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Brine or Mall Your plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolph Bids.. State St Com. Ph.

HAVE YUUR Jmgei sewing machine
re-air- ed by a Qualified Singer repre
sentative. Ph. for free pickup St
delivery service on all makes of ma
chines, rree estimate given oexore
work is started Singer Sewing Ma--

LEO N. CHILDS, INC
REALTORS

XT YOU ARE LOOKING for nice 2
Dedrm. home and a productive
ere of ground completely fenced

located on paved rd. with bus serv-
ice by the door, drive by 110 El-- ma

Ave. If Interested call us for
PPOintment. Priced right at 45950.CAS STATION located on ME Ne.t but

So. of underpass. Comfortable tbedrm. bom. Really a good piece
24 Or THE PRETTIEST acres around

Salem located on Lancaster Dr.
'very close In. A home of distinc
tion consisting of 3 extra Irg. bedrmt, lrg. Irving rm., dining rm.
den. nice pullman kitchen withbreakfast nook: full basement withan air cond. oil furnace. There Isgood barn: dbl. earaee: Ire. ma.
chine shed and chicken house. Ful--
jy equipped with almost new ma
chinery. Really a show place. Ifyou aon i see it advertised. CALL

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

"33 years of dependable serviceto home owners.
344 State St. PhoneEvenings call: or 07

FOR Efficient ano eftactive sslesservice call the Salem Realty Co NOW
INCOME FLAT of 3 rooms and

bath up. 5 rooms snd bath down
iv aeir at assau.uu.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Pvone: 49 237 N. High St.Eve. Call

CUTE LOG BUNGALOW modern 3rm., beautiful flowers St shrubs,
choice soil. cult.. bsL wooded.out on paved rd. Schl.. bus. $8,500. ortrade $7,500 equity for clear cityhome.

Dunn Realty Exchange
984 N. Pacific Hwy.

Woodburn. Ph. Main 136. Oregon

Open House
Sunday, 10 a. m. to 5 p. m.

Located at 1080 Donna Avenue

JUST COMPLETED I rms. with util
ity rm., fireplace. Hwd. floors through
out. sec. neat, insulated, carare t----aw. in nouywooa nst across st.ran scnool St church. In'quire at 1090 Donna Ave.

NICE CORNER lot 90x111. LaottEast nea Center St. 8650.
2 A. Keizer Dist, Small house. Prcieww. sow casn.
l', acres near Dickson's Market. Al

most new 3 bedroom house. $4750.

Alfred Dumbeck,
Real Estate

. 147 N. Commercial St.

By Owner.
Dandy 5 acres with 3 acres of straw-

berries. Nice modern home with auto-
matic oil furnace. N. E close to Sa-
lem. Ph.

EAST ENGLEWOOD
New. 2 B.R. home.' insulated, elec-

tric heat, hardwood firs. att. garage.
F.H.A. terms. $2050 down. $49 month-l- y.

Call owner at to show.

Reduced to $7,500
Two bedrm. home with unfin. up-

stairs, basement. 1 A. minus, well,
furnace. All furniture new. 31 chick-ens, lock, stock Ac barrel. Owner leav-
ing state.

$3,000 Full Price
Almost new 2 bedrm. home. East.

Va A. Bath. att. ear. Will accent trail. r
house as part payment.

Country Home
Very Well built 4 bedrm. hnnu i.n

basement, furnace, several outbldgs.Very good cond, 2 A. strawberries,
school bus at front door. 14 A. rolling-- . a very gooa Duy zor szu.ooo,
Owner will sell 1 A. St home for Sis .
000. or will accept smaller home aspan payment.
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

3035 Portland RnaH
Ph. Ph.

85600. NEAT attractive 3.RR hrmmm
iwai--a un on ous line, urge corner
lot. oarage, rrult trees, berries Ac mmr,
den space.

Call o. V. Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO.,

REALTORS
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves

"ZONE 3 SACRIFICE'
3 Bdrm Hm on So. 12th In inn.m sen at sacrifice nrice at immThis house is in good repsir. Lot 50 x

10 ft. will sell or trade for smallacreage. iau Bergland for appoint-
ment.

ART MADSEN
Ph. 1326 State Res.

$8750. $1500 DN.. $55 MONTH
2 BR. LR. Dinette, fine Kit HW

floors; Attic: Att. Garace. Auto Oil
Heat. a A. East. Better than usualju. zor jnc iaurnn.

GARAGE HOUSE
20 X 20 (Unfinished inside)- - Nur 1L

Acre. City water; chix hse; fruit, nuts,
garden. $2250. $750 Dn. $40 a month.
Ask for McGlauflin.
Joe Hutchison Realtor

455 Court Street. UIn rVHim
Phone Eve. St Sun.

$8500. LATE BUILT modern 2.RR
Home on bus line, close to school. H W
floors, fireplace, oil furnace, Venetianblinds, attached garage. Immediatepossession. $1200 down.

Call Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO.,

REALTORS
153 S. High St Ph. Eves.

IMKAK LNUL-WO- OO SCHOOL
$12.500 Nearly new 4 bedrm. home.
bath rooms, very well planned. Liv.

R- -. Dining R Kitchen. For appoint-
ment See Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
TWO 2 B.R7 houses on 1 lot. Elec.

heat.; hdw. firs, plastered. In Holly-
wood dist. Must see to appreciate. Also

B.R. house with view in W. Salem.
Elec. heat, fireplace, auto, dishwasher,
Bendlx. $13300. Inquire 1060 Norway St. S3

Working Man's Specials
Older type X room hse. on eoncr.

found. 40x100 lotm West Salem. Imm.
poss. Price $2,750.

g BR hse. lk, DR. Kit. wired forrange, gas water heat, lot 60x100 lot.
total price $3,450. $1,150 dn- - baL at $38per mo. lncl. int.

Call Rice. Ph. or Zeller. Ph.

John H. Hansen, Realtor
Phone or
1993 Fairgrounds Road

$1250 Down
Good Income property. 4 bedrm.

home. Excellent location. Only $5500.
List your farm with us. We have

cash buyers from out of state. Ph.
V. North.

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood Dist.)

Ph. Eve. or

SUBURBAN SPECIAL
2 large Bdrm. Liv Rm. Huge Kitchen

with large dinette, attached garage. Oil orfurnace. Completely Insulated and
weatherrt ripped. Lot $2x224. Move
right in. Will carry good loan. Call
Bergland.

ART MADSEN F.

Ph. 1326 State Res.
BY OWNTR: 2 B.R. home with extrs

ot. $5600. Located at 449 N. 23rd. See
owner at 1835 Trade St. Ph.

ED BYRKIT & CO.
342$ Portland Road Office phone Eve. or

$7,500.00
You can't help but recognize this new 2 B.R. home as an exceptionally

sound buy. This all plastered homo is located north in a fast developing so
bur ban area. Has electric heat, insulation, a very Ig. unfinished upstairs, that
could be made into 2 fine rms. ji .

Attached garage St lg. lot. You should by all means see this home today,
as along with the fine taste In decoration, and excellent finish work this
homo can be handled on very easy terms.

SULLIVAN
3369 Portland Rd.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

REALTY CO.
Ph. Eves.

1 bull, 12 pigs St $00 chickens. High-
way on 2 sides, bus to town. Call Boy
Ferris.

FAMILY HOME
Here Is a good 4 bdrm. family homo

located south. Very lge. liv. rm. St dlrm, oil heat, price 89JHW. CaU Pete
H. Geuer. j ,

LOTS LOTS LOTS
Suburban lots, $400 and up.
City lot on paved ts, $650 and wm.
Candalaria Heights lota. $105$ and up.
Fairmount Hill lots. 82.O0O and up.

CALL. ROY FERRIS

BROS., REALTORS
Liberty Street '

Eves. 68, 89. 72.
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